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Saturday 30th March- Le Queens- Monday 1st April- The
Soul & Motown at its finest! MAD4ANIMALS Show
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Wednesday 314 April- Dino Saturday 6th Apri

Monday 8th April- BGT Star Wednesday 10t April- Pure

Juggler- Peter Lambert Imagination- The Magic of UV
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Saturday 13th April- STAR Sunday 14th April — TOP HAT &
SATURDAYS with Gareth Gates! HEELS Comedy Drag Show
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Wednesday 17th April- MR ERIUS- Saturday 20th April- LISA
Family Magic Show WINWOOD- Female Vocalist
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Wednesday 24th April- JUST Saturday 27th April- Visiting Live
FLINDERS- Comedy Magic Vocalist- APRIL TAYLOR
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AN INCREDIBLE OPENING BLOODY FANTASTIC! WITHOUT DOUBT THE BEST  LIKE THE 80'S ONLY
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Wednesday 1st May- NOEL Saturday 4th May- MIXTAPE!- Live
BRODIE- Comedian 80s Band

THE @138 G‘J@a 1 ANIMAL PARTY SHOW

Wednesday 8th May-The Saturday 11th May- Visiting Live
MAD4ANIMALS Show Vocalist- DANNI B
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Wednesday 15th May- Richie Saturday 18th May- Lisa

Austin Magic! Winwood- Delightful Vocalist
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Wednesday 22nd May- Linzi Saturday 25t May- LE QUEENS-

Wishart- Comedy Variety Soul & Motown at its Finest
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Monday 27th May- The STEVIE D Wednesday 29th May- BGT Star

Band Juggler- Peter Lambert

Saturday 1st June- GOOD TIMES Wednesday 5th June- Phil
BAND! Blackmore- Extreme Juggler



Saturday 8th June- Exceptional Wednesday 12th June-
Live Vocalist- JOE GIORDANO DISCONEXX- Becky Hill Tribute

Saturday 15th June- JARRAD Wednesday 19th June- JUST
PEARCE- Silky Smooth Vocals FLINDERS- Comedy Magic
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Saturday 22"d June- Lisa Wednesday 26t June- JOEL
Winwood- Female Vocalist MILLER- Tribute to Harry Styles
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Saturday 29th June- Ruby Wednesday 3rd July- Dino
Washington Livel! Discovery- Live Dinosaur Show
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Saturday 6th July- SING! A Wednesday 10th July- NOEL
Tribute to Ed Sheeran BRODIE Comedian
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Saturday 13th July- Award Wednesday 17th July- Dino
Winning 2FATATHAT Discovery- Live Dinosaur Show




Saturday 20th July- BEN Wednesday 24th July- BGT
HAENOW- X FACTOR WINNER Illusionists- MATRICKS

Saturday 27th July- Le Queens- Monday 29th July-
Soul &§ Motown Show MAD4ANIMALS Live Animal Show
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Wednesday 31st July- DINO Saturday 3rd August-

DISCOVERY- Live Dinosaur Show JAMAGOTCHI!- Live 90's Band
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Monday 5th August- BGT Star Wednesday 7th August- Phil
Juggler- Peter Lambert Blackmore- Extreme Juggler
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Monday 12th August- PAUL ZEE-
Comedy Magician

Wednesday 14th August- Saturday 17th August- STAR
MAD4ANIMALS Live! SATURDAYS with SONIA
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Monday 19th August- BGT Star Wednesday 21st August- MR
Juggler- Peter Lambert ERIUS- Magic & Fun
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Saturday 24th August- Monday 26th August- JUST
MATCHBOX 21 Party Set FLINDERS- Comedy Magic

/ U LTIMATE RO

Wednesday 28th August- PURE Saturday 31st August- ROBBIE
IMAGINATION- The Magic of UV WILLIAMS by Lee Cadman
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Wednesday 4th September- BGT Saturday 7th September The
IlNlusionists- MATRICKS Groove Collective- Live Band
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Wednesday 11th September- Saturday 14th September—
MAGIC ASH! AWARD WINNING- 2FAT4THAT

Wednesday 18th September- AJ’s Saturday 21st September- GOOD
Comedy Impressions TIMES- Live Band
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Wednesday 25th September- Phil Saturday 28th September- Lisa
Blackmore- Extreme Juggler Winwood- Female Vocalist

AN INCREDIBLE OPENING BLOODY FANTASTIC! WITHOUT DOUBT THE BEST  LIKE THE 80°S ONLY
Acr! coerrt eaxim ovcxs rzzy BAND WE HAVE EVER HAD  BETTER!
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Wednesday 2nd October- JUST Saturday 5th October- MIXTAPE-
FLINDERS- Comedy Magic Live 80’s Band

imanda Moreton

Wednesday 9th October- PAUL Saturday 12th October- Sing!
ZEE- Comedy Magic Tribute to Ed Sheeran



Wednesday 16th October- MR Saturday 19th October- BROOKE!
ERIUS- Maglc & Fun chkout Rock Trio!
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Monday 21st October- BGT Wednesday 239 October- DINO
lllusion Show- MATRICKS DISCOVERY— Live Dinosaur Show
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Saturday 26t October- LE Monday 28th October-

QUEENS- Soul & Motown Show MADA4ANIMALS- Animal Show



Saturday 2" November-ENCORE
STAR JUGGLER- Peter Lambert ANTHEMS- Live Trio!
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